00O 0 0 0 W O 0 O 0 ™ W

Trade volume

50000

5000
15000
15000
200000
31500
16522
17115
22455
35000
33552

Agreed price
18.235
18.22
18.21
18.19
18.215
18.195
18.26
18.205
18.25
18.18
18.18

Agreed currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Exchange ID Traded on

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE

20170905 14:32:41.605
20170905 14:48:41.222
20170905 14:51:28.917
20170905 15:09:35.813
20170905 15:44:29.636
20170905 16:18:12.733
20170905 8:15:22.310

20170905 9:14:19.811

20170905 12:07:43.771
20170905 16:26:42.881
20170905 16:35:34.898



